‘ $42.00 Front Row **Ticket Prices Include $2.00 in Fees** | ru.now 24505  Miwaukee Wave

= ——= = = = Sat. Dec. 9" 6:05pm  Empire Strykers
o = ,.._:_.,.,_:_.,.. s vy H Sun.Dec. 17" 3:05rm  Dallas Sidekicks
‘ $27 OO Sidelines : Sun. Dec. 31%2:05pm  Kansas City Comets
‘ $22 OO Goals/Ends
(4)$22.00 Upper GA /
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Sat. Jan. 13" 6:05pm  Utica City FC
Sat. Jan. 20" 6:05pm  Baltimore Blast
Fri. Feb. 2" 7:35pm Harrisburg Heat

Sun. Feb. 4" 2:05pw  Kansas City Comets
Sat. Feb. 10" 6:05em  Tacoma Stars

Sun. Feb. 25" 2:05pm  Milwaukee Wave
Sun. Mar. 17" 2:05em  Kansas City Comets
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/ EVERYONE 2 & up

@/\ must have a ticket
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Fri.Jan. 12" 7:35pm  Milwaukee Wave
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Parking
$15.00
VIP $30.00
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Ambush Soccer
2023 - 2024 Season




